LAP Quality and Reliability is Guaranteed!
Part No. Length
(mm)
Voltage
(V)
No. of
LEDs
Lumen Candela Current
(A)
22761S-12V 245 12 9 110 140 0.2
22761S-24V 245 24 9 110 140 0.2
22757S-12V 400 12 18 220 280 0.4
22757S-24V 400 24 18 220 280 0.4
22762S-12V 555 12 27 330 420 0.6
22762S-24V 555 24 27 330 420 0.6
Specifications
 Integral On/Off Switch for Maximum Versatility
 Water, Dust and Shock Resistant
 Operating Temperature: -30 to +50 °C